
Presented By: 

CUTTINIGE, DGE 
a 

L/ELL DONE 

Cutting-Edge Systems, Inc 
85-41, 91st Street. 
Woodhaven, NY 11421. 
718-850-7752 

Qty Description 

GYM 

Gym and Yoga Room 
Epstein 
9, E 71st Street 
New York New York 10021-4102 

1 CES Speaker selector 
CUSTOM speaker selector 

1 RTI T3V+ 
3.r LCDDual RF - 433MHZ/2.4GHz ZigBee touch-screen with 
integrated wifi 

1 RTI XP-6 
Control processor 

1 Panasonic DMPBDT320 
BluRay DVD player with 1080p, 24fps 

1 RepairMaster REPARMVC3350 
Video Source 3 year DOP under $350.00 

1 Marantz MM7025 
2 channe power amplifier, 280w into 8 OHMS speakers 

1 Middle Atlantic Products RSH4A (5-space) 

1 RepairMaster REPARMH32500 
Home Audio (AV Receivers) 3 year DOP Under $2,500.00 

Custom Rack Shelves (5-space) 

1 Marantz SR-5007 
7.2 CH. AV RECEIVER 3D and 4K pass through networking with 
Airplay 

1 Middle Atlantic Products RSH4A (5-space) 
Custom Rack Shelves (5-space) 

1 RepairMaster REPARMH31000 
Home Audio (AV Receivers) 3 year DOP Under $1,000.00 

Created: 11/21/2012 

Modified: 12/5/2012 

Price 

550.00 

1,200.00 

599.99 

225.00 

36.99 

799.99 

167.40 

95.99 

849.99 

167.40 

43.99 
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Qty Description Price 

Project Subtotal: $4,736.74 

Misc Cost: 
Cables and connectors $500.00 

Misc. Costs Total: $500.00 

Cutting-Edge Systems, Inc Page: 2 of 3 

EFTA_R1_01232372 

EFTA02321582



Project Summary 

Equipment: $4,736.74 
Install Labor: $1,490.00 

Sales Tax: $420.39 
Labor Sales Tax: $132.24 

Misc Costs: $500.00 

Grand Total: $7,279.37 

DATE: 

Owner: 

DATE: 

Contractor: Culling-Edge Systems, Inc 
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