

Presented By:

Created: 11/21/2012

Modified: 12/5/2012



**Cutting-Edge Systems, Inc**  
 85-41, 91st Street,  
 Woodhaven, NY 11421.  
 718-850-7752

**Gym and Yoga Room**  
**Epstein**  
 9, E 71st Street  
 New York New York 10021-4102

Qty	Description	Price
<b>GYM</b>		
1	<b>CES Speaker selector</b> CUSTOM speaker selector	550.00
1	<b>RTI T3V+</b> 3.5" LCDDual RF - 433MHZ/2.4GHz ZigBee touch-screen with integrated wifi	1,200.00
1	<b>RTI XP-6</b> Control processor	599.99
1	<b>Panasonic DMPBDT320</b> BluRay DVD player with 1080p, 24fps	225.00
1	<i>RepairMaster REPARMVC3350</i> Video Source 3 year DOP under \$350.00	36.99
1	<b>Marantz MM7025</b> 2 channel power amplifier, 280w into 8 OHMS speakers	799.99
1	<i>Middle Atlantic Products RSH4A (5-space)</i> Custom Rack Shelves (5-space)	167.40
1	<i>RepairMaster REPARMH32500</i> Home Audio (AV Receivers) 3 year DOP Under \$2,500.00	95.99
1	<b>Marantz SR-5007</b> 7.2 CH. AV RECEIVER 3D and 4K pass through networking with Airplay	849.99
1	<i>Middle Atlantic Products RSH4A (5-space)</i> Custom Rack Shelves (5-space)	167.40
1	<i>RepairMaster REPARMH31000</i> Home Audio (AV Receivers) 3 year DOP Under \$1,000.00	43.99

# Proposal

Qty	Description	Price
		<b>Project Subtotal:</b> <b>\$4,736.74</b>
	<b>Misc Cost:</b>	
	Cables and connectors	\$500.00
		<b>Misc. Costs Total:</b> <b>\$500.00</b>

## Project Summary

Equipment:	\$4,736.74
Install Labor:	\$1,490.00
Sales Tax:	\$420.39
Labor Sales Tax:	\$132.24
Misc Costs:	\$500.00
<b>Grand Total:</b>	<b>\$7,279.37</b>

---

Owner: \_\_\_\_\_

DATE: \_\_\_\_\_

---

Contractor: Cutting-Edge Systems, Inc

DATE: \_\_\_\_\_